BL2-003
2'' LED ADJUSTABLE
DOWLIGHT
Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
L
E
D
 D

T
Remodel New construction IC Airtight New construction
Ordering Guide
Series/Lumen Voltage Wattage Finish
£ BL2-003 £ AC 120V £ 8W £ WH | White
£ BL2-S003 £ AC 120V-277V £  BK | Black
LED Adjustable Downlight £ DC 24V £  SV | Silver
£  SN | Satin Nickel
£ BW | Brown
CCT Dimming Beam Angle Diver
£ 30K | 3000K £ Non Dimming £ 15 | 15° £ Independent Power Supply
£ 40K | 4000K £ 0-10V Dimming £ 24 | 24° £ Integrated Power Supply
£ 50K | 5000K £ ELV Dimming £ 36 | 36°
£ 60K | 6000K
£ 3CCT | 3000K/4000K/5000K
*CUSTOMIZABLE
CRI Shape Installation
£ 80 | CRI>80 £ R | Round £ RD | Remodel
£ 90 | CRI>90 £ S | Square £ NC | New construction
£  IC | IC Airtight New construction
*Other special requirements please confirm with our sales.
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8687  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: May. 2022
Structure Elucidation
L
E
D
 D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8687  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: May. 2022
Protective Cap
Input Junction Box
Lamp Body
Die-cast aluminum
 construction
 Spring Clips
Easy Installation
COB Light Source
Cover
 Lamp Body
Can adjustable 30°
Lens
PC Lens for even
lumen distribution
Rotary Axis